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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

COMISSARIO DESPORTIVO
DOCN°
FL: /

1a ETAPA AMG CUP BRASIL 2025

AMG CUP BRASIL

AUT INTER RACEVILLE 2,730 km

.
H H N

4a TREINO LIVRE - A45 PRO 18/05/2025 09:45 . - . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:55:09 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:52.017 +1:27.457 10:03:10.196 8 1:25.256 +0.400 10:10:13.946
(111) LUCAS FREITAS 5 1:28.293 +3.733 10:04:38.489 9 1:40.012 +15.156 10:11:53.958
1 2:00.952 +37.566 10:01:11.027 6 1:29.667 +5.107 10:06:08.156 10 1:28.011 +3.155 10:13:21.969
2 1:44.071 +20.685 10:02:55.098 7 1:25.946 +1.386 10:07:34.102 1 10:14:46.825
3 2:01.493 +38.107 10:04:56.591 8 1:25.362 +0.802 10:08:59.464 12 1:28.698 +3.842 10:16:15.523
4 1:23.561 +0.175 10:06:20.152 9 1:25.495 +0.935 10:10:24.959 13 1:25.173 +0.317 10:17:40.696
5 1:23.912 +0.526 10:07:44.064 10 1:26.240 +1.680 10:11:51.199 14 1:31.967 +7.111 10:19:12.663
6 1:41.815 +18.429 10:09:25.879 1 1:31.689 +7.129 10:13:22.888 p15 1:14.319 -10.537 10:20:26.982
7 1:52.565 +29.179 10:11:18.444 12 1:25.530 +0.970 10:14:48.418 16 5:24.321 +3:50.465 10:25:51.303
8 10:12:41.830 13 1:29.282 +4.722 10:16:17.700
9 1:40.727 +17.341 10:14:22.557 p14 1:44.377 +19.817 10:18:02.077 (84) CELLO NUNES
10 2:10.379 +46.993 10:16:32.936 15 4:28.640 +3:04.080 10:22:30.717 1 1:29.396 +4.268 10:05:16.528
p11 2:05.744 +42.358 10:18:38.680 16 1:30.115 +5.555 10:24:00.832 2 1:57.041 +31.913 10:07:13.569
p17 1:27.236 +2.676 10:25:28.068 3 1:25.173 +0.045 10:08:38.742
(88) VICTOR AMORIM VN 1:25.128 | 10:10:03.870
1 1:36.225 +12.281 9:56:46.201 (230) BRENO BORGES p5 2:06.218 +41.090 10:12:10.088
p2 1:39.950 +16.006 9:58:26.151 1 1:25.814 +1.053 9:58:52.692
3 7:36.265 +6:12.321 10:06:02.416 2 1:25.190 +0.429 10:00:17.882 (91) HUGO NETO
4 1:39.164 +15.220 10:07:41.580 3 1:48.392 +23.631 10:02:06.274 1 1:49.082 +23.608 9:56:58.987
5 1:32.824 +8.880 10:09:14.404 4 1:24.811 +0.050 10:03:31.085 2 1:38.599 +13.125 9:58:37.586
6 1:42.938 +18.994 10:10:57.342 p5 1:38.729 +13.968 10:05:09.814 3 1:26.310 +0.836 10:00:03.896
7 1:25.233 +1.289 10:12:22.575 6 4:24.977 +3:00.216 10:09:34.791 4 1:26.657 +1.183 10:01:30.553
8 1:24.177 +0.233 10:13:46.752 7 1:24.896 +0.135 10:10:59.687 5 1:27.434 +1.960 10:02:57.987
9 1:24.240 +0.296 10:15:10.992 8 1:25.118 +0.357 10:12:24.805 6 2:00.963 +35.489 10:04:58.950
p10 1:50.389 +26.445 10:17:01.381 9 1:33.483 +8.722 10:13:58.288 7 1:26.183 +0.709 10:06:25.133
1 6:57.376 +5:33.432 10:23:58.757 10 1:24.924 +0.163 10:15:23.212 8 1:35.314 +9.840 10:08:00.447
(Pl 1:23.944 | 10:25:22.701 1 1:32.835 +8.074 10:16:56.047 9 1:27.190 +1.716 10:09:27.637
12 1:37.983 +13.222 10:18:34.030 10 1:51.666 +26.192 10:11:19.303
(444) LUCAS DANTAS 13 1:24.919 +0.158 10:19:58.949 11 10:12:44.777
1 1:48.655 +24.595 10:01:12.002 14 1:40.230 +15.469 10:21:39.179 12 1:32.427 +6.953 10:14:17.204
2 1:43.825 +19.765 10:02:55.827 15 2:05.478 +40.717 10:23:44.657 13 1:52.098 +26.624 10:16:09.302
3 2:02.145 +38.085 10:04:57.972 16 10:25:09.418 14 1:25.665 +0.191 10:17:34.967
4 10:06:22.032 p17 1:41.329 +16.568 10:26:50.747 15 1:29.930 +4.456 10:19:04.897
5 1:25.235 +1.175 10:07:47.267 16 1:26.143 +0.669 10:20:31.040
6 1:25.936 +1.876 10:09:13.203 (29) MARCELO NEVES p17 2:01.392 +35.918 10:22:32.432
p7 1:44.581 +20.521 10:10:57.784 1 1:35.760 +10.907 9:56:47.091
8 7:26.690 +6:02.630 10:18:24.474 2 1:32.146 +7.293 9:58:19.237
9 1:24.445 +0.385 10:19:48.919 3 1:25.836 +0.983 9:59:45.073
10 1:25.166 +1.106 10:21:14.085 4 1:25.368 +0.515 10:01:10.441
1 1:32.447 +8.387 10:22:46.532 5 1:25.293 +0.440 10:02:35.734
12 1:26.003 +1.943 10:24:12.535 6 1:25.773 +0.920 10:04:01.507
13 1:25.314 +1.254 10:25:37.849 7 1:26.280 +1.427 10:05:27.787
p8 1:34.357 +9.504 10:07:02.144
(10) PIERRE VENTURA 9 3:24.611 +1:59.758 10:10:26.755
1 1:37.526 +13.453 10:01:06.642 10 10:11:51.608
2 1:44.535 +20.462 10:02:51.177 1 1:26.017 +1.164 10:13:17.625
3 1:26.138 +2.065 10:04:17.315 12 1:25.619 +0.766 10:14:43.244
4 1:25.664 +1.591 10:05:42.979 p13 1:56.744 +31.891 10:16:39.988
5 1:24.850 +0.777 10:07:07.829 14 2:58.143 +1:33.290 10:19:38.131
6 1:50.783 +26.710 10:08:58.612 p15 1:29.380 +4.527 10:21:07.511
7 1:25.027 +0.954 10:10:23.639 16 3:13.045 +1:48.192 10:24:20.556
p8 1:48.921 +24.848 10:12:12.560 17 1:24.966 +0.113 10:25:45.522
9 8:29.862 +7:05.789 10:20:42.422
10 1:24.215 +0.142 10:22:06.637 (18) FERNANDO / KAUE BAROUDI
1 1:53.194 +29.121 10:23:59.831 1 1:47.534 +22.678 9:57:04.296
12 10:25:23.904 p2 1:43.418 +18.562 9:58:47.714
3 3:59.624 +2:34.768 10:02:47.338
(23) ROGERIO / RODRIGO DETILIO 4 1:36.881 +12.025 10:04:24.219
1 1:24.843 +0.283 9:57:24.549 5 1:32.428 +7.572 10:05:56.647
2 9:58:49.109 6 1:25.495 +0.639 10:07:22.142
p3 1:29.070 +4.510 10:00:18.179 7 1:26.548 +1.692 10:08:48.690
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